V1-T1-82 Volume 1—Residential and Light Commercial CA08100002E—January 2013 www.eaton.com
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

see BR.31.02.S.E.
Product Selection
Type CH Loadcenter Interior Assemblies—Copper Bus
Ampere
Rating
Maximum Number 1-Inch (24.5 mm) UL File
Reference
Main Terminal Size
(Per Phase)
Standard
Package Quantity
Catalog
NumberSpaces Single Poles
Single-Phase Single Row Breaker Mounting—120/240 Vac, Three-Wire
70 2 2 E8741 (1) #8–#2 AWG Cu/Al 1 CH9MB270
125 2 2 E8741 (1) 2/0–#6 AWG Cu/Al 20 CH2L125INT
Single-Phase Double Row Breaker Mounting—120/240 Vac, Three-Wire
125 4 4 E8741 (1) 2/0–#14 AWG Cu/Al 20 CH4L125INT
125 8 8 E8741 (1) 2/0–#6 AWG Cu/Al 20 CH8L125INT
125 12 12 E8741 (1) 2/0–#6 AWG Cu/Al 20 CH12L125INT
125 16 16 E8741 (1) 2/0–#6 AWG Cu/Al 20 CH16L125INT
200 12 12 E8741 (1) 300 kcmil–#4 AWG Cu/Al 20 CH12L200INT
200 16 16 E8741 (1) 300 kcmil–#4 AWG Cu/Al 10 CH16L200INT
225 24 24 E8741 (1) 300 kcmil–#4 AWG Cu/Al 10 CH24L225INT
225 32 32 E8741 (1) 300 kcmil–#4 AWG Cu/Al 10 CH32L225INT
225 42 42 E8741 (1) 300 kcmil–#4 AWG Cu/Al 10 CH42L225INT
Three-Phase Double Row Breaker Mounting—208Y/120 Vac, Four-Wire—240 Vac, Three-Wire—120/240 Vac, Four-Wire Delta
125 12 12 E8741 (1) 2/0–#6 AWG Cu/Al 10 CH12L3125INT
125 18 18 E8741 (1) 2/0–#6 AWG Cu/Al 10 CH18L3125INT
125 24 24 E8741 (1) 2/0–#6 AWG Cu/Al 10 CH24L3125INT
225 24 24 E8741 (1) 300 kcmil–#4 AWG Cu/Al 10 CH24L3225INT
225 30 30 E8741 (1) 300 kcmil–#4 AWG Cu/Al 10 CH30L3225INT
225 42 42 E8741 (1) 300 kcmil–#4 AWG Cu/Al 10 CH42L3225INT
Volume 1—Residential and Light Commercial CA08100002E—January 2013 www.eaton.com V1-T1-85
1